

<b>R</b>	<b>REMINGTON &amp; VERNICK ENGINEERS</b>
<b>V</b>	

**PROJECT:**

FY2012 Safe Routes To School Pedestrian Safety Infrastructure Improvements

**CLIENT:**

Borough of Haddonfield

Dec. 2011

#	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SITE CLEARING	LS	1	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	TREE REMOVAL (<24" CALIPER)	UN	5	\$840.00	\$4,200.00
3	TREE REMOVAL (>24" CALIPER)	UN	12	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
4	GRADING	UN	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	SOIL EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL	UN	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL	UN	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
7	4" DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE	SY	1500	\$9.00	\$13,500.00
8	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	3230	\$50.00	\$161,500.00
9	HANDICAP RAMP, INCLUDING CURB	UN	91	\$1,560.00	\$141,960.00
10	HANDICAP RAMP (BRICK), INCLUDING CURB	UN	10	\$3,100.00	\$31,000.00
11	4" TOPSOIL, FERTILIZE & SEED	SY	1615	\$6.75	\$10,901.25
12	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UN	12	\$290.00	\$3,480.00
13	BLOCK RETAINING WALL	SF	1600	\$58.00	\$92,800.00
14	LINE PAINTING - 4" THERMOPLASTIC	LF	5400	\$2.25	\$12,150.00
15	LINE PAINTING - 8" THERMOPLASTIC	LF	640	\$4.00	\$2,560.00
16	LINE PAINTING - 24" THERMOPLASTIC	LF	600	\$12.00	\$7,200.00
<b>CONSTRUCTION COST:</b>					<b>\$596,751.25</b>
<b>20% CONTINGENCIES:</b>					<b>\$119,350.25</b>
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST:</b>					<b>\$716,101.50</b>